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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 62 17 Mikhaylov Maxim26 63 7 Lasko Michal

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 105 Total Team
17 40 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
11 21 8 Tetyukhin Sergey
10 21 2 Biriukov Denis
14 65 Total Team
7 21 18 Volkov Alexander
2 3 8 Tetyukhin Sergey
2 7 12 Butko Alexander
5 96 Total Team
2 16 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
1 16 3 Apalikov Nikolay
1 17 12 Butko Alexander

28 Total Team
97 266 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 115 Total Team
23 38 7 Lasko Michal
11 29 9 Zaytsev Ivan
11 28 11 Savani Cristian
8 48 Total Team
3 9 7 Lasko Michal
2 7 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 6 13 Travica Dragan
3 91 Total Team
2 16 11 Savani Cristian
1 14 9 Zaytsev Ivan

27 Total Team
90 254 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Biriukov Denis
3 Apalikov Nikolay
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Makarov Sergey
8 Tetyukhin Sergey

10 Yakovlev Roman
12 Butko Alexander
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
16 Kruglov Pavel
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Volkov Alexander
20 Obmochaev AlexeyL
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   
L L L L

13
8

13

4
1

19
11

Coach:
Assistant:

Alekno Vladimir
Busato Sergio (ITA)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mastrangelo Luigi
3 Parodi Simone
7 Lasko Michal
8 Maruotti Gabriele
9 Zaytsev Ivan

10 Boninfante Dante
11 Savani Cristian
12 Buti Simone
13 Travica Dragan
14 Fei Alessandro
17 Giovi AndreaL
18 Sabbi Giulio
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3

26

14

13

4
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Berruto Mauro
Brogioni Andrea

Referees: Hobor Bela (HUN) & Bjelic Zorica (SRB)

ITA
RUS 3

1 25
22

22
25

22
25

21
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:28 0:26 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 4'80020.11.2011
Kagoshima
Kagoshima Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 17:06  Total: 1:56
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2011
1st Round, Kagoshima (B)


